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ABESIT/COP/PO/2025-26/Notice/025 25/11/2025
: Academic Calendar
B. Pharm 1* Year, Odd Semester 2025-26 (Tentative) :
S. No. Particulars/Activity Date Day Remark
10-10-25 to Monday to
1. Bridge course classes 17-10-25 Friday Room no- SFDI
27-10-25 to Monday to
2, Induction Programme 171125 Friday Room no- 5FDI
3 Orientation Programme 17/11/25 Monday Seminar Hall
4, Commencement of Classes 18/11/2025 Tuesday | Offline mode:
. 26/11/25 to Wednesday :
S. Assignment | 28/11/25 to Friday Faculty Coordinators
Expert talk- Dr. Vandana (Professor, CCS .
6. University) Theme- Workshop on Al and 14.0 | 27/11/25 Thursday Ms. Kajal Tomer
Tools for Innovators and Entrepreneurs.
7. Class Test | 1 6/12/25/ Saturday Pre lunch
8. Meeting With Class Representative - | 08/12/2025 Monday Room no- 5FDI
: 9/12/25 to Tuesday & :
9. Mentor mentee meeting-I 10/12/25 Wednesday Respective Class Mentors
10. Freshers’s Party 12/12/25 Friday All first-year students & Faculty members
. 15/12/25 to Monday to .
11. Assignment 11 17/12/25 Wednesday Faculty Coordinators ]
12. | Class Test I 20/12/25 Saturday Pre lunch
13. Parent Teacher Meeting - | 20/12/2025 Saturday Post lunch
'14. | Class Test] 27/12/25 Saturday Pre lunch
5. Students feedback-I 27/12/25 Saturday Ms. Alpana Singh
. 29/12/2025t0 | Monday to | 50% of syllabus and each paper of 2 hrs in line with
e et 201126 Friday AKTU theory examination paper
. 12/01/26 to Monday to .
19, Assignment [11 14/01/26 Wednesday Faculty Coordmnators
Friday & : s
18. Class Test Il 17/01/26_ Sty Pre iunch
9. - | Meeting With Class Representative - II 19/01/26 Monday Room no- SFDI
= :
: 20/01/26 t :
20. Mentor- Mentee Meeting-I1 21/01/26 9 &':;::z df:y Respective Class Meniors
21. | Class TestII 24/01/26 Saturday Pre lunch
22, Parent Teacher Meeting - II 24/01/26 Saturday Post lunch
23. | COFeedback 29/01/26 Thursday | Ms. Pallavi Rajput
24, Class Test I 30/01/26 Friday Pre lunch
25. | Students feedback-I] 30/01/26 Friday Ms. Alpana Singh
26, Sessional Test-II - 02/02/26 to Monday to 100% of syliabus and each paper of 3 hrs in line wnth
5 l . 07/02/26 Saturday AKTU theory examination paper
End Semester ination * | YRR
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